
The Bovington Stages 2012

Final Results

Overall Car Crew Class Position Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Other Comment Total Difference

1              62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 3            1 08:12 07:49 05:03 04:59 09:46 09:31 07:58 07:47 09:09 09:07 - -                                 1:19:21

2              14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 1            1 08:11 07:54 05:07 05:05 09:47 09:39 08:01 07:47 09:12 09:00 - -                                 1:19:43 0:00:22

3              6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 5            1 08:17 07:47 05:06 05:04 09:42 09:39 08:05 07:52 09:11 09:02 - -                                 1:19:45 0:00:02

4              11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 3            2 08:24 07:54 05:05 05:02 09:50 09:40 07:58 07:49 09:15 09:09 - -                                 1:20:06 0:00:21

5              18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 3            3 08:34 08:12 05:11 05:09 09:56 09:45 08:01 07:55 09:15 09:10 - -                                 1:21:08 0:01:02

6              10 Mark Ellis / Sebstian Simeone 5            2 08:24 08:08 05:20 05:13 10:02 09:46 08:08 08:01 09:32 09:22 - -                                 1:21:56 0:00:48

7              29 James Hansford / Andrew De La Cour 3            4 08:41 08:07 05:16 05:14 10:02 09:54 08:09 08:01 09:26 09:18 - -                                 1:22:08 0:00:12

8              23 Dean Thomas / Mark Burt 2            1 09:15 08:04 05:17 05:13 09:58 09:45 08:07 08:09 09:27 09:16 - -                                 1:22:31 0:00:23

9              20 Richard Fishleigh / Kim Bruton 3            5 08:48 08:18 05:19 05:14 10:11 09:56 08:20 08:05 09:24 09:25 - -                                 1:23:00 0:00:29

10            38 Darryl Morris / Phil Morin 3            6 08:37 08:18 05:25 05:18 10:10 09:57 08:21 08:04 09:32 09:27 - -                                 1:23:09 0:00:09

11            28 Ross Daniels / Paul Mankin 5            3 08:21 08:14 05:24 05:20 10:10 09:58 08:16 08:13 09:49 09:31 - -                                 1:23:16 0:00:07

12            21 Rob De St Paer / Sion Humphreys 4            1 08:35 08:19 05:23 05:22 10:10 10:02 08:22 08:18 09:43 09:36 - -                                 1:23:50 0:00:34

13            22 Anton Shaw / Michelle Humphreys 3            7 08:37 08:28 05:22 05:40 10:15 10:05 08:24 08:13 09:40 09:34 - -                                 1:24:18 0:00:28

14            71 Josh Payton / Marcus Mizen 3            8 08:43 08:24 05:26 05:22 10:22 10:19 08:24 08:19 09:45 09:39 - -                                 1:24:43 0:00:25

15            34 Andrew Phillips / Stewart Bowers 3            9 08:53 08:28 05:32 05:27 10:21 10:07 08:33 08:19 09:42 09:32 - -                                 1:24:54 0:00:11

16            61 Scott Barnes / Andrew Hall 2            2 08:39 08:20 05:28 05:25 10:25 10:15 08:27 08:20 09:54 09:48 - -                                 1:25:01 0:00:07

17            32 Josh Male / Aubrey Bage 2            3 08:50 08:25 05:27 05:29 10:23 10:22 08:31 08:20 09:53 09:39 - -                                 1:25:19 0:00:18

18            58 Rob Smithson / James Gilbert 5            4 08:46 08:46 05:34 05:30 10:21 10:12 08:28 08:22 09:48 09:40 - -                                 1:25:27 0:00:08

19            15 Alan Thistlethwaite / Mick Klein 4            2 08:48 08:27 05:28 05:30 10:28 10:24 08:46 08:32 10:06 10:14 - -                                 1:26:43 0:01:16

20            30 Simon Worley / Michael Stewart 3            10 08:53 08:30 05:37 05:33 10:36 10:29 08:37 08:25 10:03 10:01 - -                                 1:26:44 0:00:01

21            55 Matthew Stoneman / Michael Walton 2            4 09:15 08:51 05:43 05:37 10:40 10:30 08:37 08:28 09:49 10:03 - -                                 1:27:33 0:00:49

22            37 Ian Mundell / Dale Gordon 3            11 09:11 08:52 05:43 05:40 10:39 10:30 08:43 08:34 10:01 09:52 - -                                 1:27:45 0:00:12

23            17 Richard Baker / Tim Makin 5            5 09:06 08:47 05:44 05:37 10:49 10:40 08:47 08:32 10:02 09:57 - -                                 1:28:01 0:00:16

24            80 Darren Lever / Alan Lever 3            12 09:11 08:49 05:47 05:49 10:40 10:41 08:42 08:40 10:01 09:54 - -                                 1:28:14 0:00:13

25            52 Tony Bird / Dave Walters 5            6 09:41 09:09 05:53 05:40 10:39 10:31 08:44 08:23 10:00 09:45 - -                                 1:28:25 0:00:11

26            65 Brian Harris / Toby Sutton 3            13 09:20 08:53 05:46 05:40 10:46 10:54 08:49 08:37 09:59 09:51 - -                                 1:28:35 0:00:10

27            59 Tony Petts / Mark Worley 3            14 09:22 08:55 05:48 05:41 11:13 10:44 08:49 08:40 10:04 09:43 - -                                 1:28:59 0:00:24

28            43 Tom Jones / Kevin Winslade 2            5 09:22 08:56 05:48 05:42 10:44 10:39 08:53 08:40 10:11 10:04 - -                                 1:28:59 0:00:00

29            42 Mark Snelling / James Snelling 2            6 09:18 08:54 05:49 05:44 10:51 10:56 09:01 08:44 10:18 10:05 - -                                 1:29:40 0:00:41

30            40 Martin Clark / Bob Rutherford 1            2 09:23 08:53 05:48 05:45 10:54 10:48 09:06 08:51 10:25 10:19 - -                                 1:30:12 0:00:32

31            77 Paul Romeril / Kevin Romeril 3            15 09:27 09:05 05:55 05:51 10:51 10:43 08:52 08:44 10:16 10:38 - -                                 1:30:22 0:00:10

32            25 Chris Selfe / Paul Lowman 4            3 09:36 09:10 05:57 05:53 10:53 10:44 09:01 08:48 10:21 10:24 - -                                 1:30:47 0:00:25

33            41 Ben Parker / Alf Chanter 2            7 08:58 08:29 05:31 05:29 15:08 10:26 08:49 08:29 09:45 09:44 - -                                 1:30:48 0:00:01

34            45 Tony McCarthy / Carl Fuchs 3            16 09:28 08:53 05:53 05:52 11:05 11:00 09:03 08:49 10:39 10:16 - -                                 1:30:58 0:00:10

35            81 Trevor Short / Suzan Short 3            17 09:51 09:02 05:47 05:44 10:48 10:43 08:52 08:48 10:26 11:08 - -                                 1:31:09 0:00:11

36            84 Matt Power / Charlotte Power 3            18 09:54 09:17 06:03 05:57 11:16 11:16 09:08 08:54 10:24 10:16 - -                                 1:32:25 0:01:16

37            49 Steve Candy / Sylvia Candy 2            8 09:30 09:14 05:58 05:55 11:22 11:08 09:15 09:04 10:36 10:33 - -                                 1:32:35 0:00:10

38            78 Jamie Clark / Charles Wilson 2            9 09:52 09:17 05:57 05:54 11:09 11:15 09:08 08:50 10:40 10:33 - -                                 1:32:35 0:00:00

39            31 David Boden / Melanie Holmes 5            7 08:57 08:35 05:49 06:00 11:14 11:42 09:26 09:49 11:02 10:08 - -                                 1:32:42 0:00:07

40            53 Derek Hill / Barry Palmer 5            8 09:49 09:23 06:02 06:04 11:04 10:50 09:16 09:04 10:49 10:26 - -                                 1:32:47 0:00:05

41            12 Paul King / Alicia Miles 3            19 08:35 08:23 05:22 05:19 20:28 10:04 08:15 08:05 09:27 09:37 - -                                 1:33:35 0:00:48

42            86 Nick Townsend / Tom Elliott 4            4 10:05 09:11 06:01 05:54 11:16 11:13 09:39 09:07 10:42 10:30 - -                                 1:33:38 0:00:03

43            68 Chris Penney / Joe Sweeney 3            20 09:36 09:15 06:09 06:06 11:15 11:30 09:31 09:11 10:51 10:44 - -                                 1:34:08 0:00:30

44            54 Norman Cutler / Leanne Harvey 3            21 09:58 09:28 06:16 06:14 11:30 11:22 09:20 09:06 10:43 10:32 - -                                 1:34:29 0:00:21

45            63 Jim Boxall / Allan Brown 2            10 10:04 09:38 06:10 06:15 11:30 11:24 09:34 09:17 11:03 10:52 - -                                 1:35:47 0:01:18

46            75 Jimmy Milligan / Russell Milligan 2            11 09:58 09:33 06:18 06:16 11:36 11:20 09:35 09:17 11:07 10:59 - -                                 1:35:59 0:00:12

47            57 Scott Cleverdon / Stephen Spear 1            3 09:20 09:10 06:06 06:21 11:46 11:08 08:50 08:47 14:50 10:20 - -                                 1:36:38 0:00:39

48            60 Mike Dunning / Jeff Talbot 2            12 10:08 09:36 06:14 06:07 11:33 11:36 09:25 09:55 10:55 11:14 - -                                 1:36:43 0:00:05
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49            51 Mark Hill / Simon Burt 2            13 09:46 09:15 10:41 06:10 11:18 11:16 09:18 09:00 10:32 10:26 - -                                 1:37:42 0:00:59

50            56 Peter Self / Mike Gray 5            9 09:11 09:02 05:57 05:56 10:38 10:42 09:06 09:07 14:57 14:25 - -                                 1:39:01 0:01:19

51            79 David Smith / Ben Mason 2            14 10:49 09:50 06:36 06:30 11:51 11:48 09:58 09:44 11:18 11:03 - -                                 1:39:27 0:00:26

52            69 Mick Jandron / Ben Buesnel 1            4 10:24 09:53 06:26 06:23 11:52 11:58 09:57 09:48 11:33 11:21 - -                                 1:39:35 0:00:08

53            66 Phillip Ferguson / Ian Benson 3            22 10:09 09:56 06:36 06:33 12:08 11:52 10:09 09:46 11:35 11:11 - -                                 1:39:55 0:00:20

54            82 Alison Lock / Jeff Brown 2            15 10:20 09:54 06:28 06:24 11:58 11:55 10:09 09:50 11:33 11:24 - -                                 1:39:55 0:00:00

55            83 Stewart Wood / Jemma Thorne 1            5 10:53 10:21 06:42 07:10 12:37 12:22 10:23 10:00 11:51 11:38 - -                                 1:43:57 0:04:02

56            85 Rachael Patterson / Rob Hansford 1            6 10:37 10:14 06:33 06:28 17:24 12:16 16:30 10:46 11:47 11:20 - -                                 1:53:55 0:09:58

- 1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 5            - 07:55 07:35 04:50 04:52 09:18 09:11 07:40 07:33 - - - Propshaft Retired

- 3 Mark Welch / Andy Wynn 5            - 08:16 09:24 - - - - - - - - - Gearbox Retired

- 2 Martyn England / Dawn England 5            - 08:22 07:57 05:16 05:09 - - - - - - - Brakes Retired

- 4 James Harvey / Ben Harvey 5            - 08:22 08:00 05:08 05:07 09:52 09:43 08:18 08:37 - - - Broke! Retired

- 9 Geoff Bennett / John Billett 3            - 08:22 08:01 05:12 05:10 10:01 09:48 - - - - - Crankshaft Sensor Retired

- 24 Nigel Willcox / Robert Symes 3            - 08:23 08:16 - - - - - - - - - Reason Unknown Retired

- 7 Phil Sprason / Andrew Boswell 4            - 08:24 08:00 05:09 05:10 - - - - - - - Ditched Retired

- 16 Spencer Chard / Tim Babbage 5            - 08:33 08:18 05:16 05:17 10:04 09:48 08:05 08:00 - - - Differential failure Retired

- 27 Johnnie Ellis / Dave Green 2            - 08:36 08:21 05:23 05:18 10:24 10:15 08:27 11:27 - - - Broken shaft Retired

- 36 Martin Waters / Ben Purnell 4            - 08:51 08:47 - - - - - - - - - Reason Unknown Retired

- 47 Lee Rennison / Andy Street 3            - 08:56 08:28 05:33 05:31 10:21 10:02 08:37 08:34 - - - Driveshaft Retired

- 26 Danielle Furzeland / Jason Parsonage 3            - 09:06 10:09 - - - - - - - - - Gearbox Retired

- 35 Chris Wignore / Steve Lyons 3            - 09:21 08:43 - - - - - - - - - Bent Axle Retired

- 48 Robert Blake / Jennie Blake 2            - 09:32 09:05 06:02 05:59 11:01 11:00 08:56 10:23 - - - Reason Unknown Retired

- 74 Chris Hickman / Karen Phelps 5            - 09:34 09:06 05:57 06:14 11:04 11:01 09:08 12:05 - - - Engine Failure Retired

- 70 Mike Wilcox / Graham Boylin 2            - 09:41 09:23 06:09 06:03 11:33 11:29 09:23 09:15 - - - Reason Unknown Retired

- 67 Rob Sartin / Martyn Holt 4            - 09:44 16:30 05:35 05:28 10:26 10:25 - - - - - Gearbox Retired

- 76 Gary Candy / John Gray 3            - 09:52 09:12 06:05 06:03 - - - - - - - Bent suspension arm Retired

- 44 Gary Hayter / Richard Aitken 3            - 10:04 09:46 06:20 06:10 11:36 11:21 - - - - - Broken valve spring Retired

- 19 Ron Allen / Jamie Vaughan 3            - - - - - - - - - - - - Engine Failure Retired

- 33 Steve Hobs / Tim Alderson 4            - - - - - - - - - - - - Accident Retired

- 39 Mark Wiltshire / Adam Dunn 4            - - - - - - - - - - - - Reason Unknown Retired

- 46 Andy Reid / Alex Reid 3            - - - - - - - - - - - - Reason Unknown Retired

- 50 Dean Whittington / Gary Whittington 3            - - - - - - - - - - - - No brakes Retired

- 73 Non-Starter -         - - - - - - - - - - - - -                                 Non-Starter

- 5 Non-Starter -         - - - - - - - - - - - - -                                 Non-Starter

- 8 Non-Starter -         - - - - - - - - - - - - -                                 Non-Starter

- 13 Non-Starter -         - - - - - - - - - - - - -                                 Non-Starter

- 64 Non-Starter -         - - - - - - - - - - - - -                                 Non-Starter

- 72 Non-Starter -         - - - - - - - - - - - - -                                 Non-Starter
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6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 5 1 08:17 07:47 05:06 05:04 09:42 09:39 08:05 07:52 - 0 1:19:45

10 Mark Ellis / Sebstian Simeone 5 2 08:24 08:08 05:20 05:13 10:02 09:46 08:08 08:01 - 0 1:21:56

28 Ross Daniels / Paul Mankin 5 3 08:21 08:14 05:24 05:20 10:10 09:58 08:16 08:13 - 0 1:23:16

58 Rob Smithson / James Gilbert 5 4 08:46 08:46 05:34 05:30 10:21 10:12 08:28 08:22 - 0 1:25:27

17 Richard Baker / Tim Makin 5 5 09:06 08:47 05:44 05:37 10:49 10:40 08:47 08:32 - 0 1:28:01

52 Tony Bird / Dave Walters 5 6 09:41 09:09 05:53 05:40 10:39 10:31 08:44 08:23 - 0 1:28:25

31 David Boden / Melanie Holmes 5 7 08:57 08:35 05:49 06:00 11:14 11:42 09:26 09:49 - 0 1:32:42

53 Derek Hill / Barry Palmer 5 8 09:49 09:23 06:02 06:04 11:04 10:50 09:16 09:04 - 0 1:32:47

56 Peter Self / Mike Gray 5 9 09:11 09:02 05:57 05:56 10:38 10:42 09:06 09:07 - 0 1:39:01

1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 5 - 07:55 07:35 04:50 04:52 09:18 09:11 07:40 07:33 - Propshaft Retired

3 Mark Welch / Andy Wynn 5 - 08:16 09:24 - - - - - - - Gearbox Retired

2 Martyn England / Dawn England 5 - 08:22 07:57 05:16 05:09 - - - - - Brakes Retired

4 James Harvey / Ben Harvey 5 - 08:22 08:00 05:08 05:07 09:52 09:43 08:18 08:37 - Broke! Retired

21 Rob De St Paer / Sion Humphreys 4 1 08:35 08:19 05:23 05:22 10:10 10:02 08:22 08:18 - 0 1:23:50
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15 Alan Thistlethwaite / Mick Klein 4 2 08:48 08:27 05:28 05:30 10:28 10:24 08:46 08:32 - 0 1:26:43

25 Chris Selfe / Paul Lowman 4 3 09:36 09:10 05:57 05:53 10:53 10:44 09:01 08:48 - 0 1:30:47

86 Nick Townsend / Tom Elliott 4 4 10:05 09:11 06:01 05:54 11:16 11:13 09:39 09:07 - 0 1:33:38

62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 3 1 08:12 07:49 05:03 04:59 09:46 09:31 07:58 07:47 - 0 1:19:21

11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 3 2 08:24 07:54 05:05 05:02 09:50 09:40 07:58 07:49 - 0 1:20:06

18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 3 3 08:34 08:12 05:11 05:09 09:56 09:45 08:01 07:55 - 0 1:21:08

29 James Hansford / Andrew De La Cour 3 4 08:41 08:07 05:16 05:14 10:02 09:54 08:09 08:01 - 0 1:22:08

20 Richard Fishleigh / Kim Bruton 3 5 08:48 08:18 05:19 05:14 10:11 09:56 08:20 08:05 - 0 1:23:00

38 Darryl Morris / Phil Morin 3 6 08:37 08:18 05:25 05:18 10:10 09:57 08:21 08:04 - 0 1:23:09

22 Anton Shaw / Michelle Humphreys 3 7 08:37 08:28 05:22 05:40 10:15 10:05 08:24 08:13 - 0 1:24:18

71 Josh Payton / Marcus Mizen 3 8 08:43 08:24 05:26 05:22 10:22 10:19 08:24 08:19 - 0 1:24:43

34 Andrew Phillips / Stewart Bowers 3 9 08:53 08:28 05:32 05:27 10:21 10:07 08:33 08:19 - 0 1:24:54

30 Simon Worley / Michael Stewart 3 10 08:53 08:30 05:37 05:33 10:36 10:29 08:37 08:25 - 0 1:26:44

37 Ian Mundell / Dale Gordon 3 11 09:11 08:52 05:43 05:40 10:39 10:30 08:43 08:34 - 0 1:27:45

80 Darren Lever / Alan Lever 3 12 09:11 08:49 05:47 05:49 10:40 10:41 08:42 08:40 - 0 1:28:14

65 Brian Harris / Toby Sutton 3 13 09:20 08:53 05:46 05:40 10:46 10:54 08:49 08:37 - 0 1:28:35

59 Tony Petts / Mark Worley 3 14 09:22 08:55 05:48 05:41 11:13 10:44 08:49 08:40 - 0 1:28:59

77 Paul Romeril / Kevin Romeril 3 15 09:27 09:05 05:55 05:51 10:51 10:43 08:52 08:44 - 0 1:30:22

45 Tony McCarthy / Carl Fuchs 3 16 09:28 08:53 05:53 05:52 11:05 11:00 09:03 08:49 - 0 1:30:58

81 Trevor Short / Suzan Short 3 17 09:51 09:02 05:47 05:44 10:48 10:43 08:52 08:48 - 0 1:31:09

84 Matt Power / Charlotte Power 3 18 09:54 09:17 06:03 05:57 11:16 11:16 09:08 08:54 - 0 1:32:25

12 Paul King / Alicia Miles 3 19 08:35 08:23 05:22 05:19 20:28 10:04 08:15 08:05 - 0 1:33:35

68 Chris Penney / Joe Sweeney 3 20 09:36 09:15 06:09 06:06 11:15 11:30 09:31 09:11 - 0 1:34:08

54 Norman Cutler / Leanne Harvey 3 21 09:58 09:28 06:16 06:14 11:30 11:22 09:20 09:06 - 0 1:34:29

66 Phillip Ferguson / Ian Benson 3 22 10:09 09:56 06:36 06:33 12:08 11:52 10:09 09:46 - 0 1:39:55
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Car Crew Class Position Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Other Comment Total

9 Geoff Bennett / John Billett 3 - 08:22 08:01 05:12 05:10 10:01 09:48 - - - Crankshaft Sensor Retired

24 Nigel Willcox / Robert Symes 3 - 08:23 08:16 - - - - - - - Reason Unknown Retired

23 Dean Thomas / Mark Burt 2 1 09:15 08:04 05:17 05:13 09:58 09:45 08:07 08:09 - 0 1:22:31

61 Scott Barnes / Andrew Hall 2 2 08:39 08:20 05:28 05:25 10:25 10:15 08:27 08:20 - 0 1:25:01

32 Josh Male / Aubrey Bage 2 3 08:50 08:25 05:27 05:29 10:23 10:22 08:31 08:20 - 0 1:25:19

55 Matthew Stoneman / Michael Walton 2 4 09:15 08:51 05:43 05:37 10:40 10:30 08:37 08:28 - 0 1:27:33

43 Tom Jones / Kevin Winslade 2 5 09:22 08:56 05:48 05:42 10:44 10:39 08:53 08:40 - 0 1:28:59

42 Mark Snelling / James Snelling 2 6 09:18 08:54 05:49 05:44 10:51 10:56 09:01 08:44 - 0 1:29:40

41 Ben Parker / Alf Chanter 2 7 08:58 08:29 05:31 05:29 15:08 10:26 08:49 08:29 - 0 1:30:48

49 Steve Candy / Sylvia Candy 2 8 09:30 09:14 05:58 05:55 11:22 11:08 09:15 09:04 - 0 1:32:35

78 Jamie Clark / Charles Wilson 2 9 09:52 09:17 05:57 05:54 11:09 11:15 09:08 08:50 - 0 1:32:35

63 Jim Boxall / Allan Brown 2 10 10:04 09:38 06:10 06:15 11:30 11:24 09:34 09:17 - 0 1:35:47

75 Jimmy Milligan / Russell Milligan 2 11 09:58 09:33 06:18 06:16 11:36 11:20 09:35 09:17 - 0 1:35:59

60 Mike Dunning / Jeff Talbot 2 12 10:08 09:36 06:14 06:07 11:33 11:36 09:25 09:55 - 0 1:36:43

51 Mark Hill / Simon Burt 2 13 09:46 09:15 10:41 06:10 11:18 11:16 09:18 09:00 - 0 1:37:42

79 David Smith / Ben Mason 2 14 10:49 09:50 06:36 06:30 11:51 11:48 09:58 09:44 - 0 1:39:27

82 Alison Lock / Jeff Brown 2 15 10:20 09:54 06:28 06:24 11:58 11:55 10:09 09:50 - 0 1:39:55

14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 1 1 08:11 07:54 05:07 05:05 09:47 09:39 08:01 07:47 - 0 1:19:43

40 Martin Clark / Bob Rutherford 1 2 09:23 08:53 05:48 05:45 10:54 10:48 09:06 08:51 - 0 1:30:12

57 Scott Cleverdon / Stephen Spear 1 3 09:20 09:10 06:06 06:21 11:46 11:08 08:50 08:47 - 0 1:36:38

69 Mick Jandron / Ben Buesnel 1 4 10:24 09:53 06:26 06:23 11:52 11:58 09:57 09:48 - 0 1:39:35

83 Stewart Wood / Jemma Thorne 1 5 10:53 10:21 06:42 07:10 12:37 12:22 10:23 10:00 - 0 1:43:57

85 Rachael Patterson / Rob Hansford 1 6 10:37 10:14 06:33 06:28 17:24 12:16 16:30 10:46 - 0 1:53:55
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The Bovington Stages 2012

Car Crew Time Car Crew Time

Stage 1 1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 07:55 Stage 2 1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 07:35

14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 08:11 6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 07:47

62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 08:12 62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 07:49

3 Mark Welch / Andy Wynn 08:16 14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 07:54

6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 08:17 11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 07:54

28 Ross Daniels / Paul Mankin 08:21 2 Martyn England / Dawn England 07:57

2 Martyn England / Dawn England 08:22 4 James Harvey / Ben Harvey 08:00

4 James Harvey / Ben Harvey 08:22 7 Phil Sprason / Andrew Boswell 08:00

9 Geoff Bennett / John Billett 08:22 9 Geoff Bennett / John Billett 08:01

24 Nigel Willcox / Robert Symes 08:23 23 Dean Thomas / Mark Burt 08:04

Stage 3 1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 04:50 Stage 4 1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 04:52

62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 05:03 62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 04:59

11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 05:05 11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 05:02

6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 05:06 6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 05:04

14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 05:07 14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 05:05

4 James Harvey / Ben Harvey 05:08 4 James Harvey / Ben Harvey 05:07

7 Phil Sprason / Andrew Boswell 05:09 2 Martyn England / Dawn England 05:09

18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 05:11 18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 05:09

9 Geoff Bennett / John Billett 05:12 9 Geoff Bennett / John Billett 05:10

2 Martyn England / Dawn England 05:16 7 Phil Sprason / Andrew Boswell 05:10

Stage 5 1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 09:18 Stage 6 1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 09:11

6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 09:42 62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 09:31

62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 09:46 14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 09:39

14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 09:47 6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 09:39

11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 09:50 11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 09:40

4 James Harvey / Ben Harvey 09:52 4 James Harvey / Ben Harvey 09:43

18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 09:56 18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 09:45

23 Dean Thomas / Mark Burt 09:58 23 Dean Thomas / Mark Burt 09:45

9 Geoff Bennett / John Billett 10:01 10 Mark Ellis / Sebstian Simeone 09:46

10 Mark Ellis / Sebstian Simeone 10:02 9 Geoff Bennett / John Billett 09:48

Stage 7 1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 07:40 Stage 8 1 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 07:33

62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 07:58 14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 07:47

11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 07:58 62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 07:47

14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 08:01 11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 07:49

18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 08:01 6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 07:52

6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 08:05 18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 07:55

16 Spencer Chard / Tim Babbage 08:05 16 Spencer Chard / Tim Babbage 08:00

23 Dean Thomas / Mark Burt 08:07 10 Mark Ellis / Sebstian Simeone 08:01

10 Mark Ellis / Sebstian Simeone 08:08 29 James Hansford / Andrew De La Cour 08:01

29 James Hansford / Andrew De La Cour 08:09 38 Darryl Morris / Phil Morin 08:04

Stage 9 62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 09:09 Stage 10 14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 09:00

6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 09:11 6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison 09:02

14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton 09:12 62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary 09:07

11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 09:15 11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown 09:09

18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 09:15 18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison 09:10

20 Richard Fishleigh / Kim Bruton 09:24 23 Dean Thomas / Mark Burt 09:16

29 James Hansford / Andrew De La Cour 09:26 29 James Hansford / Andrew De La Cour 09:18

12 Paul King / Alicia Miles 09:27 10 Mark Ellis / Sebstian Simeone 09:22

23 Dean Thomas / Mark Burt 09:27 20 Richard Fishleigh / Kim Bruton 09:25

10 Mark Ellis / Sebstian Simeone 09:32 38 Darryl Morris / Phil Morin 09:27



The Bovington Stages 2012

Award Car No Crew

1st Overall 62 Steve O'Leary / Michael O'Leary

2nd Overall 14 James Hunt / Richard Knowlton

3rd Overall 6 Mike Threlfall / Rob Harrison

1st Class E 10 Mark Ellis / Sebstian Simeone

1st Class D 21 Rob De St Paer / Sion Humphreys

1st Class C 11 Richard Edwards / Paul Brown

1st Class B 23 Dean Thomas / Mark Burt

1st Class A 40 Martin Clark / Bob Rutherford

2nd Class E 28 Ross Daniels / Paul Mankin

2nd Class D 15 Alan Thistlethwaite / Mick Klein

2nd Class C 18 Alan Thompson / Neil Harrison

2nd Class B 61 Scott Barnes / Andrew Hall

2nd Class A 57 Scott Cleverdon / Stephen Spear

3rd Class E 58 Rob Smithson / James Gilbert

3rd Class D 25 Chris Selfe / Paul Lowman

3rd Class C 29 James Hansford / Andrew De La Cour

3rd Class B 32 Josh Male / Aubrey Bage

Best Jersey Crew 38 Darryl Morris / Phil Morin

Best BDCC Crew 34 Andrew Phillips / Stewart Bowers

Trophy Rally Winner 24 Nigel Willcox / Rob Symes
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